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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2022

w^

iSL

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Heather J Meyer

Finance Address: PO Box 13346
Filing Report Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66282-3346 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone: (913) 735-0304

Office Sought: State Representative District: 29

I SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

i4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.001

$1,825.00!

$1,825.001

$212.59i

$1,612.411

$750.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 12:50:50 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Heather J. Meyer
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date

12/31/21

12/29/21

12/29/21

12/28/21

12/28/21

12/28/21

12/28/21

12/17/21

12/13/21

11/13/21

11/09/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Pamela McGary

7821W 97th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Alaina Meyer
8240 Bell Rd
Lenexa KS 66219

Jeri Graham
12825 South Gallery
Street
Olathe KS 66202

Debbie Langdon
21050 W 106th St
Olathe KS 66061

Gay Poteet
9823 Farley Ln
OverlandPark KS 66212

Roger Palmer
6607 SW Fairdale Dr
Topeka KS 66619

Barbara Meyer
12811 W. 118th St
OverlandPark KS 66210

Heather Meyer
PO Box 13346
OverlandPark KS
66282-3346

Summit Strategies Group,
LLC
700 SW Jackson St
Ste. 1100
Topeka KS 66603

Matthew Calcara
14362 W. 118th St.
Olathe KS 66062

Shawnee Tribe Programs
account
PO Box 1447
Shawnee OK 74802-
1447

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds. Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Other

Check

E Funds

C'heck

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Paraprofessional

Leasing Agent

Not Employed

School Psychologist

Director of Finance

Forklift Operator

Retired

Social Worker

Business Analyst

Amount

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$59.00

$100.00

$25.00

$250.00



11/09/21

10/27/21

09/23/21

09/21/21

09/21/21

09/21/21

09/17/21

Cynthia Yin
9726ChadwickDr
OverlandPark KS 66206

Kansas Association of
Nurse Anesthetists CRNA
PAC
P.O. Box 4006
Lawrence KS 66046

Tim Eshelman

12165 Craig
OverlandPark KS 66213

Benjamin Wunderlich
5219 Knox Avenue

Merriam KS 66203

Lisa Oliver
11705 Slater Street
OverlandPark KS 66210

Diana Geisinger

423SAltaLn
Olathe KS 66061

Heather Meyer
PO Box 13346
OverlandPark KS
66282-3346

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Other

Retired

Sales Representative

Student

Sales Manager

Accountant

Social Worker

$25.00

$250.00

$500.00

$30.00

$25.00

$29.00

$59.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$1802.00

$23.00

$0
$0

$1825.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date

12/27/21

09/04/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Britt McCormick
516 Oak Dr.
Somerdale NJ 8083

Heather Brennan
1700 S. Evanston

Independence MO 64052

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Senior Web Developer

Account Executive

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Website Development

Campaign Photos

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$500.00

$250.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$750.00

$0
$750.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

12/31/21

12/28/21

12/09/21

11/13/21

11/09/21

11/04/21

10/12/21

10/08/21

10/05/21

09/23/21

Heather J Meyer

Name and Address

ActBlue Donate
PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144

ActBlue Donate
PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Vantiv eCommerce
8500 Governors Hill Dr.

Symmes Township OH 45249

ActBlue Donate

PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Vantiv eCommerce
8500 Governors Hill Dr.

Symmes Township OH 45249

Johnson County Democratic Central
Committee
PO Box 1482
Shawnee Mission KS 66222

Vantiv eCommerce
8500 Governors Hill Dr.

Symmes Township OH 45249

Vantiv eCommerce
8500 Governors Hill Dr.

Symmes Township OH 45249

Deluxe Checks

PO Box 419061
R^ancho Cordova CA 95741

!\ctBlue Donate
PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Tickets 2021 Gala Tickets

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Supplies Campaign Account Checks

Fundraising Expenses

Amount

$3.00

$3.76

$2.52

$0.76

$1.00

$150.00

$15.74

$2.04

$25.00

$7.50



09/21/21 ActBlue Donate
PO Box 441146
Somerville MA 2144

Fundraising Expenses $1:27

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$212.59

$0
$212.59
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