#### Print this form or Go Back



#### **Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Candidate Name: Heather J Meyer

Finance Address: PO Box 13346

Filing Report Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66282-3346 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone: (913) 735-0304 Office Sought: State Representative District: 29

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021		and the state of t
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$1,825.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$1,825.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$212.59
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,612.41
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$750.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 12:50:50 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Heather J. Meyer

### **SCHEDULE A**

### CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment Occupation of		
		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/31/21	Pamela McGary 7821 W 97th Ter Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds	Paraprofessional	\$100.00
12/29/21	Alaina Meyer 8240 Bell Rd Lenexa KS 66219	E Funds	Leasing Agent	\$50.00
12/29/21	Jeri Graham 12825 South Gallery Street Olathe KS 66202	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
12/28/21	Debbie Langdon 21050 W 106th St Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	School Psychologist	\$100.00
12/28/21	Gay Poteet 9823 Farley Ln Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds	Director of Finance	\$25.00
12/28/21	Roger Palmer 6607 SW Fairdale Dr Topeka KS 66619	E Funds	Forklift Operator	\$25.00
12/28/21	Barbara Meyer 12811 W. 118th St Overland Park KS 66210	E Funds	Retired	\$100.00
12/17/21	Heather Meyer PO Box 13346 Overland Park KS 66282-3346	Other	Social Worker	\$59.00
12/13/21	Summit Strategies Group, LLC 700 SW Jackson St Ste. 1100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$100.00
11/13/21	Matthew Calcara 14362 W. 118th St. Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Business Analyst	\$25.00
11/09/21	Shawnee Tribe Programs Account PO Box 1447 Shawnee OK 74802- 1447	Check		\$250.00

11/09/21	Cynthia Yin 9726 Chadwick Dr Overland Park KS 66206	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00
10/27/21	Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC P.O. Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046	Check		\$250.00
09/23/21	Tim Eshelman 12165 Craig Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Sales Representative	\$500.00
09/21/21	Benjamin Wunderlich 5219 Knox Avenue Merriam KS 66203	E Funds	Student	\$30.00
09/21/21	Lisa Oliver 11705 Slater Street Overland Park KS 66210	E Funds	Sales Manager	\$25.00
09/21/21	Diana Geisinger 423 S Alta Ln Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Accountant	\$29.00
09/17/21	Heather Meyer PO Box 13346 Overland Park KS 66282-3346	Other	Social Worker	\$59.00
Total Item	nized Receipts for Period			\$1802.00
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	temized Contributions (\$50 o	r less)		\$23.00
	olitical Materials (Unitemized			\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$1825.00	

#### **SCHEDULE B**

# IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
12/27/21	Britt McCormick 516 Oak Dr. Somerdale NJ 8083	Senior Web Developer	Website Development	\$500.00
09/04/21	Heather Brennan 1700 S. Evanston Independence MO 64052	Account Executive	Campaign Photos	\$250.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$750.00	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$750.00	

#### **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Heather J Meyer

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/31/21	ActBlue Donate PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$3.00
12/28/21	ActBlue Donate PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$3.76
12/09/21	Vantiv eCommerce 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Symmes Township OH 45249	Fundraising Expenses	\$2.52
11/13/21	ActBlue Donate PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$0.76
11/09/21	Vantiv eCommerce 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Symmes Township OH 45249	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.00
11/04/21	Johnson County Democratic Central Committee PO Box 1482 Shawnee Mission KS 66222	Tickets 2021 Gala Tickets	\$150.00
10/12/21	Vantiv eCommerce 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Symmes Township OH 45249	Fundraising Expenses	\$15.74
10/08/21	Vantiv eCommerce 8500 Governors Hill Dr. Symmes Township OH 45249	Fundraising Expenses	\$2.04
10/05/21	Deluxe Checks PO Box 419061 Rancho Cordova CA 95741	Supplies Campaign Account Checks	\$25.00
09/23/21	ActBlue Donate PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$7.50

09/21/21	ActBlue Donate PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$1:27 <==>
Total Itemi	zed Expenditures This Period		\$212.59
Total Unite	emized Expenditures of \$50 or l	ess	\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$212.59